
	
  

September	
  2013	
  

	
   Notes	
   Monday	
   Tuesday	
   Wednesday	
   Thursday	
   Friday	
   Saturday	
   Sunday	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   1	
  

WEEK	
  1	
  BENEFIT	
  CONCERT	
  
DAVID	
  FELBERG,	
  conductor	
  
ANA	
  YAKURA,	
  piano	
  
RACHEL	
  BARTON,	
  piano	
  
MOZART:	
  	
  Pno	
  Concerto	
  in	
  d,	
  Mv	
  1	
  Allegro	
  
Rock	
  and	
  Roll	
  Arrangements	
  for	
  Vln	
  	
  
BRAHMS:	
  Violin	
  Concerto	
  
2222/4223[3rdor	
  tuba]/tim/perc	
  /str	
  10	
  8	
  7	
  6	
  5	
  

	
   Labor	
  Day2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   6	
   7	
  
FUNDRAISER	
  

R/10am-­‐12:30pm	
  KIMO	
  
C/5:30pm?	
  KIMO	
  

8	
  

WEEK	
  2	
  COMMUNITY	
  
BYRON	
  HERRINGTON,	
  conductor	
  
Same	
  personnel	
  as	
  YC	
  
3’	
  The	
  Star	
  Spangled	
  Banner	
  
5’	
  ROSSINI:	
  Overture	
  to	
  The	
  Thieving	
  Magpie	
  
14’	
  MAULDIN	
  -­‐	
  	
  Fajada	
  Butte	
  #642	
  	
  	
  
3’	
  DEBUSSY:	
  	
  Golliwog's	
  Cakewalk	
  #239	
  	
  
WILLIAMS	
  -­‐	
  Phantom	
  Menace	
  #1268	
  
5’	
  ELGAR-­‐	
  Pomp&Circumstance	
  Op.39,	
  no1,	
  Dmaj	
  	
  
5’	
  STRAVINSKY	
  V.	
  Danse	
  Infernale	
  	
  
4’	
  RICHARDS:	
  	
  La	
  Suerte	
  de	
  los	
  Tontos	
   	
  	
  
16’	
  GERSHWIN	
  -­‐	
  An	
  American	
  in	
  Paris	
  	
  
3332-­‐4331-­‐timp+perc-­‐hp-­‐	
  str	
  8	
  6	
  4	
  3	
  3	
  (Youth	
  reduced	
  6	
  5	
  4	
  3	
  2)	
  

	
   9	
   10	
   Patriot	
  Day11	
   12	
   13	
  
	
  

R/7:30-­‐10PM	
  
Community/	
  

YC	
  

14	
  
	
  

C/	
  PM	
  
Hyder	
  Park	
  

(Community)	
  

15	
  

WEEK	
  3	
  P1	
  	
  YC	
  Set	
  1	
  
THE	
  MUSIC	
  OF	
  JOHN	
  WILLIAMS	
  
STUART	
  CHAFETZ,	
  conductor	
  
Inst.	
  TBD-­‐	
  	
  str	
  10/9/7/6/4	
  
YC	
  Set	
  1	
  
BYRON	
  HERRINGTON,	
  conductor	
  	
  
NICOLLE	
  MANIACI,	
  narrator	
  
3’	
  Star	
  Spangled	
  Banner	
  
5’	
  ROSSINI	
  Overture	
  to	
  the	
  Thieving	
  Magpie	
  	
  
2’	
  RIMSKY-­‐KORSAKOV	
  Flight	
  of	
  the	
  Bumblebee	
  	
  
5’	
  HAYDN	
  Symphony	
  83	
  1st	
  mvt	
  no	
  repeats	
  	
  
3’	
  KHACHATURIAN	
  Galop	
  from	
  Masquerade	
  Suite	
  	
  
4’	
  STRAVINSKY	
  Dance	
  Infernale	
  f/	
  Firebird	
  	
  (1919)	
  
2222/4231/T+perc/Hp/Pf/str	
  6	
  5	
  4	
  3	
  2	
  

4	
   16	
   17	
  
C/10	
  am	
  
C/12	
  am	
  

	
  
YC	
  Set	
  1	
  

18	
   19	
  
C/10	
  am	
  
C/12	
  am	
  

	
  
YC	
  Set	
  2	
  

20	
  
	
  

C/	
  7PM	
  
Location	
  TBA	
  
Community	
  

21	
  
	
  

R/10-­‐12:30	
  
	
  

C/	
  6pm-­‐Pops	
  1	
  

22	
  

WEEK	
  4	
  and	
  NC	
  1	
  CUMC	
  
BYRON	
  HERRINGTON,	
  conductor	
  
JOHN	
  MARCHIANDO,	
  trumpet	
  
GRIEG:	
  Holberg	
  Variations	
  
TELEMANN:	
  Trumpet	
  Concerto	
  in	
  D	
  
ALBINONI:	
  Trumpet	
  Concerto	
  in	
  D	
  
SCHUBERT:	
  Mass	
  in	
  G	
  
0202-­‐0200	
  tmp,	
  cnt/org,	
  str	
  6	
  5	
  4	
  3	
  1	
  

3	
   23	
   24	
   25	
   26	
  
	
  
	
  

27	
  
	
  

R/	
  4-­‐6:30pm	
  
	
  

28	
  
	
  

C/6pm	
  CUMC	
  

29	
  



October	
  2013	
  

	
   Notes	
   Monday	
   Tuesday	
   Wednesday	
   Thursday	
   Friday	
   Saturday	
   Sunday	
  

WEEK	
  5	
   	
   30	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   6	
  

WEEK	
  6	
  CL	
  1	
  Opening	
  Gala	
  
GRANT	
  COOPER,	
  conductor	
  
OLGA	
  KERN,	
  piano	
  
VERDI:	
  Nabucco	
  Overture	
  
RACHMANINOFF:	
  Piano	
  Concerto	
  2	
  
TCHAIKOVSKY:	
  Symphony	
  nr	
  4	
  
3/2/2/2	
  -­‐	
  4/2/3-­‐1-­‐timp-­‐perc	
  (3)	
  -­‐	
  str	
  12/11/9/8/6	
  

	
   7	
   8	
   9	
  
	
  

R/7:30-­‐10	
  
	
  

10	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

R/7:30-­‐10	
  

11	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

R/	
  7:30-­‐10	
  

12	
  
R/10-­‐12:30	
  pm	
  

	
  
C/	
  6	
  pm	
  

CL	
  1	
  

13	
  

WEEK	
  7	
  NC	
  2	
  SJUMC	
  1	
  
MATTHEW	
  GREER,	
  conductor	
  
AMY	
  GREER,	
  piano	
  
BACH:	
  Magnificat	
  
QUINTESSENCE:	
  solo	
  	
  
PACHELBEL:	
  Canon	
  
BEETHOVEN:	
  Choral	
  Fantasy	
  
22[1/d’am.2/d’am]22-­‐2300	
  solo	
  pno/cnt,	
  tmp,	
  str	
  
4/4/3/3/2	
  

	
   14	
   15	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

R/7:30-­‐10	
  

16	
   17	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

18	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

R/4-­‐6:30	
  

19	
  
	
  
	
  

C/7	
  pm	
  
SJUMC	
  1	
  

20	
  

WEEK	
  8	
  CL	
  2	
  
HELENE	
  BOUCHEZ,	
  conductor	
  
FUMIAKI	
  MIURA,	
  violin	
  
KODALY:	
  Dances	
  of	
  Galanta	
  
LALO:	
  Symphonie	
  espagnole	
  
BRAHMS:	
  Symphony	
  No.	
  1	
  
3/2/2/2-­‐4/2/3/0-­‐timp-­‐perc	
  (3)-­‐strings	
  12/11/9/8/6	
  

	
   21	
   22	
   23	
   24	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

R/	
  7:30-­‐10	
  

25	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

R/	
  4-­‐6:30pm	
  

26	
  
R/10-­‐12:30	
  pm	
  

	
  
C/	
  6	
  pm	
  

CL	
  2	
  

27	
  

WEEK	
  9	
   	
   28	
   29	
   30	
   31	
  
Halloween	
  

	
   	
   	
  

	
  

	
   	
  



November	
  2013	
  

	
   Notes	
   Monday	
   Tuesday	
   Wednesday	
   Thursday	
   Friday	
   Saturday	
   Sunday	
  

WEEK	
  9	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   1	
   2	
   3	
  

WEEK	
  10	
  P2,	
  NHCC	
  1,	
  and	
  TOUR	
  P2	
  	
  
CHRIS	
  CONFESSORE,	
  conductor	
  
BROADWAY	
  POPS	
  	
  
CHRISTIANE	
  NOLL	
  and	
  HUGH	
  PANARO,	
  voice	
  
3232-­‐4331-­‐timp+2-­‐trap	
  set-­‐pno-­‐hp-­‐elec	
  guit-­‐	
  elec	
  
bass	
  –	
  str	
  10	
  8	
  6	
  5	
  4	
  
NHCC	
  1	
  
CHRIS	
  CONFESSORE,	
  conductor	
  
KRZYSZTOF	
  ZIMOWSKI,	
  violin	
  	
  
BACH:	
  Suite	
  No.	
  2	
  in	
  b	
  minor	
  
BACH:	
  Violin	
  Concerto	
  in	
  A	
  minor	
  
BACH:	
  Violin	
  Concerto	
  in	
  E	
  major	
  
BACH:	
  Orchestral	
  Suite	
  No.	
  3	
  in	
  D	
  Major	
  
1200-­‐0300	
  tmp,	
  cnt,	
  str	
  6	
  5	
  4	
  3	
  1	
  

	
   4	
   5	
   6	
   7	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

R/7:30-­‐
10pm	
  Tour	
  

8	
  
	
  
	
  

Tour	
  to	
  
Socorro	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  

C/7pm	
  

9	
  
	
  
	
  

R/12-­‐2:30pm	
  	
  
	
  
	
  

C/	
  6	
  pm	
  
Pops	
  2	
  

	
  

10	
  
	
  
	
  

C/	
  2	
  pm	
  
NHCC	
  1	
  

WEEK	
  11	
  CL	
  3	
  and	
  ITC	
  I	
  
ORIOL	
  SANS,	
  conductor	
  
HAOCHEN	
  ZHANG,	
  piano	
  
COPLAND:	
  El	
  Salon	
  Mexico	
  
RAVEL:	
  Piano	
  Concerto	
  
RIMSKY-­‐KORSAKOV:	
  Capriccio	
  Espanol	
  	
  
RAVEL:	
  Bolero	
  
3332-­‐4431-­‐2sax-­‐timp+3-­‐pno-­‐hp-­‐str	
  11	
  10	
  8	
  8	
  6	
  

	
   11	
   12	
   13	
   14	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

R/	
  7:30-­‐10	
  
	
  

15	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

R/	
  7:30-­‐10	
  

16	
  
R/10-­‐12:30	
  pm	
  

	
  
C/	
  6	
  pm	
  

CL	
  3	
  

17	
  
	
  
	
  

C/3	
  pm	
  
ITC	
  I	
  

No	
  Orch	
  
Skelton	
  

WEEK	
  12	
   	
   18	
   19	
   20	
   21	
   22	
   23	
   24	
  

WEEK	
  13	
  NUTCRACKER	
  
DAVID	
  FELBERG,	
  conductor	
  
NM	
  BALLET	
  COMPANY	
  
3[1.2.3/pic]	
  3[1.2.Eh]	
  3[1.2.bcl]	
  2-­‐	
  4	
  2	
  3	
  1-­‐	
  tmp+2-­‐hp-­‐
cel-­‐str	
  8	
  6	
  4	
  4	
  2	
  

	
  

	
   25	
   26	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  

27	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

R/7-­‐9:30	
  

28	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

29	
  
	
  
R/7-­‐9:30	
  

30	
  
	
  
	
  
C/7pm	
  Nutcracker	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
   	
  



	
  

	
   	
  

	
  	
  December	
  2013	
  

	
   Notes	
   Monday	
   Tuesday	
   Wednesday	
   Thursday	
   Friday	
   Saturday	
   Sunday	
  

WEEK	
  13	
  NUTCRACKER	
  
DAVID	
  FELBERG,	
  conductor	
  
NM	
  BALLET	
  COMPANY	
  
3[1.2.3/pic]	
  3[1.2.Eh]	
  3[1.2.bcl]	
  2-­‐	
  4	
  2	
  3	
  1-­‐	
  tmp+2-­‐hp-­‐cel-­‐str	
  8	
  6	
  4	
  4	
  2	
  

	
  

	
   25	
   26	
   27	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

R/7-­‐9:30	
  

28	
   29	
  
	
  

R/7-­‐9:30	
  

30	
  
	
  
	
  

C/7pm	
  
Nutcracker	
  

	
  

1	
  
	
  

C/2pm	
  
Nutcracker	
  

	
  

WEEK	
  14	
  NC	
  3	
  at	
  CUMC	
  2	
  	
  CUMC	
  
DAVID	
  FELBERG,	
  conductor	
  
YOUNG	
  MUSICIAN	
  INITIATIVE	
  
MESSIAH	
  
0202-­‐0200	
  tmp,	
  org/pf,	
  str	
  4	
  4	
  3	
  2	
  1	
  
	
  
NUTCRACKER	
  
	
  

	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
  
	
  

R/6:30-­‐9	
  
CUMC	
  	
  

6	
  
	
  
	
  

C/7	
  (time	
  
tent)	
  

CUMC	
  

7	
  
C/2pm	
  

Nutcracker	
  
C/7pm	
  

Nutcracker	
  

8	
  
	
  

C/2pm	
  
Nutcracker	
  

WEEK	
  15	
   	
   9	
   10	
   11	
   12	
   13	
   14	
   15	
  

WEEK	
  16	
  POPS	
  3	
  	
  
HOME	
  FOR	
  THE	
  HOLIDAYS	
  
JOHN	
  MORRIS	
  RUSSEL,	
  conductor	
  
KISMA	
  JORDAN,	
  soprano	
  
CHOIR	
  OF	
  THE	
  CATHEDRAL	
  OF	
  ST.	
  JOHN	
  
MANZANO	
  DAY	
  SCHOOL	
  CHORUS	
  
BOSQUE	
  CHOIR	
  
ACADEMY	
  CHOIR	
  
3(1.2.3/P)	
  3(1.2.EH)	
  3(1.2.BC)	
  3(1.2.CB)	
  –	
  4	
  3	
  3	
  1	
  –	
  timp+5-­‐	
  hp-­‐key-­‐elec.	
  bass(opt?)	
  
str.	
  10	
  9	
  7	
  6	
  4	
  

	
   16	
   17	
   18	
   19	
   20	
   21	
  
R/10-­‐12:30	
  pm	
  

	
  
C/	
  6	
  pm	
  
Pops	
  3	
  

22	
  

WEEK	
  17	
   	
   23	
   24	
   25	
   26	
   27	
   28	
   29	
  

WEEK	
  18	
   	
   30	
   31	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   	
  



	
  

	
   	
  

	
  	
  January	
  2014	
  

	
   Notes	
   Monday	
   Tuesday	
   Wednesday	
   Thursday	
   Friday	
   Saturday	
   Sunday	
  

WEEK	
  18	
   	
   30	
   31	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
  

WEEK	
  19	
  	
  NHCC	
  2	
  
GRANT	
  COOPER,	
  conductor	
  
NM	
  BALLET	
  COMPANY	
  
MINKUS:	
  Don	
  Quixote	
  
Inst	
  TBD	
  

	
   6	
   7	
   8	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

R/	
  7:30-­‐10:15	
  

9	
   10	
   11	
  
R10-­‐12:45	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

C/6	
  pm	
  
NHCC	
  3	
  

12	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

C/2	
  pm	
  
NHCC	
  3	
  

WEEK	
  20	
  CL	
  4	
  and	
  TOUR	
  
ANDREW	
  GRAMS,	
  conductor	
  
STEFAN	
  JACKIW,	
  violin	
  
STRAVINSKY:	
  Dumbarton	
  Oaks	
  
MOZART:	
  Violin	
  Concerto	
  No.	
  5	
  
LUTOSLAWSKI:	
  Partita	
  for	
  Violin	
  	
  
MOZART:	
  Symphony	
  Nr.	
  40	
  
2/2/2/2	
  2/2/0/0-­‐timp-­‐perc	
  (3)-­‐pno–str	
  10/9/8/6/4	
  (tour	
  2/2/2/2	
  -­‐	
  2/0/0/0-­‐9/7/6/5/3)	
  

	
   13	
   14	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

R/	
  7:30-­‐10	
  

15	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

R/	
  7:30-­‐10	
  

16	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

R/	
  3:30-­‐6pm	
  

17	
  
Alamogordo	
  Tour	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  

C/7PM	
  

18	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

C/	
  6	
  pm	
  
CL	
  4	
  

	
  

19	
  

WEEK	
  21	
  ITC	
  II	
   	
   20	
   21	
   22	
   23	
   24	
   25	
   26	
  
	
  
	
  

C/	
  3	
  pm	
  
ITC	
  II	
  

No	
  orchestra	
  

WEEK	
  22	
   	
   27	
   28	
   29	
   30	
   31	
   	
   	
  



	
  

	
   	
  

	
  	
  February	
  2014	
  

	
   Notes	
   Monday	
   Tuesday	
   Wednesday	
   Thursday	
   Friday	
   Saturday	
   Sunday	
  

WEEK	
  22	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   1	
  
PJH	
  AYS	
  	
  

Rehearsals	
  

Groundhog	
  Day2	
  
	
  

AYS	
  
Concert	
  

WEEK	
  23	
  POPS	
  4	
  
GERSHWIN	
  AND	
  CO	
  
RANDOL	
  BASS,	
  conductor	
  
LOGAN	
  SKELTON:	
  piano	
  
GERSHWIN:	
  Rhapsody	
  in	
  Blue	
  
An	
  American	
  in	
  Paris	
  
Selections	
  from	
  Porgy	
  and	
  Bess	
  
ELLINGTON,	
  GROFE,	
  ANDERSON	
  
3[1.2.3/pic]3[1.2.eh]3[1.2.bcl]3[1.2.opt	
  cbn]—4331—asx(+2nd	
  opt),	
  tsx,	
  bsx,	
  opt	
  banjo,	
  
tmp+4,	
  hp,	
  solo	
  pno/solo	
  cel	
  str	
  10/9/7/6/4	
  

	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   6	
   7	
   8	
  
R/10-­‐12:30	
  pm	
  

	
  
	
  

C/	
  6	
  pm	
  
Pops	
  4	
  

9	
  

WEEK	
  24	
  NC	
  4	
  	
  at	
  SJUMC	
  
MATTHEW	
  GREER,	
  conductor	
  
STUMC	
  CHOIR	
  
MOZART:	
  Organ	
  Concerto	
  
ARIAS	
  TBD	
  
2202-­‐2200	
  tmp,	
  str	
  4	
  4	
  3	
  3	
  2	
  

	
   10	
   11	
   12	
   13	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

R/7:30-­‐
10pm	
  

14	
  
	
  

Valentine’s	
  
Day	
  

15	
  
R/	
  10am-­‐
12:30pm	
  	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

C/7	
  pm	
  
STUMC	
  

16	
  
C/	
  3	
  pm	
  
ITC	
  III	
  

No	
  Orchestra	
  

WEEK	
  25	
  CL	
  5	
  
PHILIP	
  MANN,	
  conductor	
  
KIM	
  FREDENBURGH,	
  viola	
  
PROKOFIEV:	
  Ouverture	
  on	
  Hebrew	
  Themes	
  
WALTON:	
  Viola	
  Concerto	
  
DVORAK:	
  Symphony	
  No.	
  8	
  in	
  G	
  
2/2/2/2-­‐4/2/3/1/-­‐timp-­‐hp-­‐pno-­‐str	
  12/11/9/8/6	
  

	
   17	
  
	
  
	
  

Presidents	
  
Day	
  

18	
   19	
   20	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

R/	
  7:30-­‐10	
  

21	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

R/	
  7:30-­‐
10	
  

22	
  
R/10-­‐12:30	
  pm	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  

C/	
  6	
  pm	
  
CL	
  5	
  

23	
  

WEEK	
  26	
  NHCC	
  3	
  
	
  

	
   24	
   25	
   26	
   27	
   28	
   1	
  
	
  
	
  

R/7:30-­‐10	
  

2	
  
Sound	
  Check	
  12-­‐

12:30pm	
  
	
  

C/2	
  pm	
  
NHCC	
  3	
  



	
  

	
   	
  

	
  	
  March	
  2014	
  

	
   Notes	
   Monday	
   Tuesday	
   Wednesday	
   Thursday	
   Friday	
   Saturday	
   Sunday	
  

WEEK	
  26	
  NHCC	
  3	
  
DAVID	
  FELBERG,	
  conductor	
  
RUXANDRA	
  SIMIONESCU-­‐MARQUARDT,	
  violin	
  
MOZART	
  Sym	
  No.	
  32	
  
TCHAIK	
  Serenade	
  Melancolique	
  
TCHAIK	
  Valse-­‐Scherzo	
  in	
  C	
  major	
  
MOZART	
  Sym.	
  No.	
  38,	
  “Prague”	
  
2222/4200	
  Timp	
  Strings	
  10/8/7/6/4	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   1	
  
	
  
	
  

R/7:30-­‐10	
  

2	
  
Sound	
  Check	
  12-­‐12:30pm	
  

	
  
C/2	
  pm	
  
NHCC	
  3	
  

WEEK	
  27	
  	
  	
  CL	
  6	
  
JOSHUA	
  WALLERSTEIN,	
  conductor	
  	
  
LYNN	
  HARRELL,	
  cello	
  
LIGETI	
  Romanian	
  Concerto	
  
TCHAIKOVSKY	
  Rococo	
  Variations	
  
MENDELSSOHN	
  Symphony	
  No.	
  4	
  “Italian”	
  
2/2/2/2	
  -­‐	
  3/0/0/0/	
  -­‐	
  timp	
  -­‐	
  perc	
  -­‐	
  	
  str	
  12/11/9/8/6	
  

	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   6	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

R/7:30-­‐10	
  

7	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

R/7:30-­‐10	
  

8	
  
R/10-­‐12:30	
  pm	
  

	
  
	
  

C/	
  6	
  pm	
  
CL	
  6	
  

9	
  
	
  

Daylight	
  Saving	
  Time	
  

WEEK	
  28	
  NC	
  5	
  at	
  CUMC	
  3	
  
DAVID	
  FELBERG,	
  conductor	
  
TBD	
  McGehee	
  Competition	
  Winners,	
  soloists	
  
Choir	
  Cantata	
  
FAURE	
  Requiem,	
  overture	
  
Soloist	
  pieces	
  
2022-­‐4230	
  tmp,	
  hp,	
  org,	
  str	
  65432	
  

	
   10	
   11	
   12	
   13	
  	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

R/6pm-­‐8:30	
  

14	
   15	
  
	
  
	
  

R/6pm-­‐8:30	
  

16	
  
	
  
	
  

C/	
  3	
  pm	
  
CUMC	
  3	
  

WEEK	
  29	
  NC	
  6	
  at	
  SJUMC	
  
MATTHEW	
  GREER,	
  conductor	
  
TBD,	
  soloists	
  
MOZART	
  Requiem	
  
0022-­‐0230	
  tmp,	
  org,	
  str	
  55432	
  

	
   17	
  
	
  

St.	
  Patrick’s	
  
Day	
  

18	
   19	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

R/	
  7:30-­‐10	
  	
  

20	
   21	
  
	
  

R/4:00-­‐6:30pm	
  	
  

22	
  
	
  
	
  

C/7	
  pm	
  
NC6	
  SJUMC	
  

23	
  

WEEK	
  30	
  	
  	
  	
  POPS	
  5	
  	
  
CIRQUE	
  DE	
  LA	
  SYMPHONIE	
  
ORIOL	
  SANS,	
  conductor	
  
Inst	
  TBD	
  str	
  9	
  7	
  5	
  5	
  3	
  

	
   24	
   25	
   26	
   27	
   28	
  
	
  
	
  

R/4-­‐6:30pm	
  
PJH	
  

29	
  
R/10-­‐12:30	
  pm	
  

	
  
	
  

C/	
  6	
  pm	
  
Pops	
  	
  5	
  

30	
  



	
  

	
   	
  

	
  	
  April	
  2014	
  

	
   Notes	
   Monday	
   Tuesday	
   Wednesday	
   Thursday	
   Friday	
   Saturday	
   Sunday	
  

WEEK	
  31	
  NHCC	
  4	
  and	
  ITC	
  IV	
  
ORIOL	
  SANS,	
  conductor	
  
KEVIN	
  VIGNEAU,	
  soloist	
  

NHCC	
  	
  
PURCELL-­‐BRITTEN	
  Chacony	
  in	
  g	
  minor	
  
MARCELLO	
  Oboe	
  Concerto	
  in	
  d	
  minor	
  
VIVALDI	
  Oboe	
  Concerto	
  in	
  C	
  major	
  
SCHUBERT	
  Sym.	
  No.	
  5	
  	
  
1202/	
  2000	
  -­‐	
  	
  STR	
  8/6/5/4/3	
  org/harpsichord	
  

ITC	
  IV	
  
BRAHMS	
  Symphony	
  2	
  
2222	
  –	
  4231-­‐	
  timp-­‐	
  str	
  10/8/6/5/4	
  

	
   31	
   1	
  
	
  

April	
  Fool’s	
  Day	
  

2	
   3	
   4	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

R/7:30-­‐10pm	
  
NHCC/ITC	
  

5	
  
R/1-­‐3:30	
  

	
  
C/6	
  pm	
  
ITC	
  IV	
  

6	
  
	
  

R/10-­‐12:30	
  
	
  

C/2	
  pm	
  
NHCC	
  4	
  

WEEK	
  32	
  	
  	
  CL	
  7	
  FINALE	
  
URIEL	
  SEGAL,	
  conductor	
  
AWADAGIN	
  PRATT,	
  piano	
  
BEETHOVEN	
  Piano	
  Concerto	
  No.5	
  “Emperor”	
  
LISZT	
  Mefisto	
  Waltz	
  No.	
  1	
  
RESPIGHI	
  Pini	
  di	
  Roma	
  
3/3/3/3	
  -­‐	
  4/3/3/1–Timp+4-­‐	
  hp-­‐pno-­‐org–str	
  12/11/9/8/6	
  

	
   7	
   8	
   9	
   10	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

R/3:30-­‐6pm	
  

11	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

R/7:30-­‐10pm	
  

12	
  
R/10-­‐12:30	
  pm	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  

C/	
  6	
  pm	
  
CL	
  7	
  

13	
  

WEEK	
  33	
   	
   14	
   15	
  
	
  

Tax	
  Day	
  

16	
   17	
   18	
  
	
  

Good	
  Friday	
  

19	
   	
  Easter20	
  

WEEK	
  34	
   	
   21	
   22	
  
	
  

Earth	
  Day	
  

23	
   24	
   25	
   26	
   27	
  



	
  

May	
  2014	
  

	
   Notes	
   Monday	
   Tuesday	
   Wednesday	
   Thursday	
   Friday	
   Saturday	
   Sunday	
  

WEEK	
  36	
   	
   28	
   29	
   30	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
  

WEEK	
  37	
  ZOO	
  1,	
  2	
  
ZOO	
  1	
  MYSTERIES	
  OF	
  THE	
  MOVIES	
  	
  	
  
STUART	
  CHAFETZ,	
  conductor	
  
Inst	
  TBD	
  str	
  8	
  6	
  5	
  4	
  3	
  

ZOO	
  2	
  MOTHER’S	
  DAY	
  
STUART	
  CHAFETZ,	
  conductor	
  
YOUNG	
  MUSICIAN	
  INITIATIVE	
  
Inst	
  TBD	
  str	
  8	
  6	
  5	
  4	
  3	
  
	
  

	
   	
  Cinco	
  De	
  Mayo5	
   6	
   7	
   8	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

R/7:30-­‐10pm	
  
YC	
  

9	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

R/7:30-­‐10pm	
  
Zoo	
  1	
  

10	
  
R/10-­‐12:30	
  

Zoo	
  2	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

C/8pm	
  

Mother’s	
  Day11	
  
	
  

C/2pm	
  

WEEK	
  38	
  ZOO	
  3	
  and	
  YOUTH	
  2	
  
YOUTH	
  	
  
BYRON	
  HERRINGTON,	
  conductor	
  
3’	
  Star	
  Spangled	
  Banner	
  
3’	
  O	
  Fair	
  New	
  Mexico	
  
25’	
  PROKOFIEV	
  Peter	
  and	
  the	
  Wolf	
  
SOUSA	
  New	
  Mexico	
  March	
  
1211-­‐3110-­‐timp+1-­‐	
  str	
  6	
  5	
  4	
  3	
  2	
  
ZOO	
  3	
  
TBD	
  conductor	
  
2	
  2	
  2	
  2-­‐4	
  3	
  3	
  1(Ebtuba)-­‐timp+2-str	
  8	
  6	
  5	
  4	
  3	
  
	
  

	
   12	
   13	
  
	
  

C/10	
  am	
  
C/12	
  am	
  
YC	
  Set	
  1	
  

14	
   15	
  
	
  

C/10	
  am	
  
C/12	
  am	
  
YC	
  Set	
  2	
  

16	
  
	
  
	
  

R/7:30-­‐10pm	
  
Zoo	
  3	
  

17	
  
	
  
	
  

C/8pm	
  

18	
  

WEEK	
  39	
  ZOO	
  4	
  
TBD,	
  conductor	
  
Inst	
  TBD	
  str	
  8	
  6	
  5	
  4	
  3	
  
	
  

	
   19	
   20	
   21	
   22	
   23	
  
	
  
	
  

R/7:30-­‐10pm	
  
Zoo	
  4	
  

24	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

C/8pm	
  

25	
  

	
   	
   Memorial	
  Day26	
   27	
   28	
   29	
   30	
   31	
   	
  


